Atty Docket No.: 2

233650US-3

FORM PTO-1595 06-04 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Propert and Trademark Office

To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office. I	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereor.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Takeji MATSUOKA	Name: Takeji MATSUOKA		
Takeji Miki 1800/221	Address: 11-97-531, Kaigandori,		
	Tarumi-ku, Kobe-shi,		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔳 N			
Additional name(s) of control age 15(15)	Japan Japan		
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
Other - Corporate Address Change			
Execution Date: February 22, 2006	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?   Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			
	B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	11 1		
	6,923,034		
Additional numbers atta	hed? 🗆 Yes 🔳 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total applications and patents involved: 1		
concerning document should be mailed:	1 C (07 OFF) 2 41); \$40.00		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
Customer Number	Enclosed		
22850	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Tel. (703) 413-3000	8. Deposit account number: 15-0030		
Fax. (703) 413-2220	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true		
Copy of the original document.  Marvin J. Spivak	P		
Name of Person Signing S	gnature 7 Date		
Registration Number: 24,913			
Total number of pages inclu	ding this cover sheet: 4		
Do not detas	n this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform	Botont and Trademark Office		
Director of the United States	Patent and Trademark Office		

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Alexandria, Virginia. 22313

PATENT REEL: 017555 FRAME: 0342

In the matter of Record of Change of the Patentee's Address regarding U.S. Patent No. 6,923,034

## VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

- I, Tadayuki Noma, a translator with the firm of NOMA & SON PATENT OFFICE of Room No. 1301, Togin Building, No. 4-
- 2, Marunouchi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan declares:
  - 1) that he knows well both the Japanese and English languages;
- 2) that he translated the attached certified copy of the resident card from Japanese to English;
- 3) that the attached English translation is a true and correct translation of the resident card to the best of his knowledgeand belief.

Date: MARCH 29, 2006

Ву: \_\_\_\_

Tadayuki Noma

PATENT REEL: 017555 FRAME: 0343

## ENGRISH TRANSLATION

## RESIDENT CARD

TARUMI-KU, KOBE-SHI	
Householder Takeji Matsuoka	
Address	
1-4-1401,-Manabigaoka-5-chome	·
11-97-531, Kaigandori	
February 20, 2006 removal no	tified on February 22, 2006
Name	notified the moving-in on
Takeji Matsuoka	October 15, 2004.
Date of one's birth May 26, 192	26
Distinction of sex Man	
Family relationship omission	
Date of inhabitant October 15	, 2004
Legal domicile omission	
On_October 15, 2004, moved in from 1-44	*,
Hikaricho, Kokubunji-shi, Tokyo	

This is to certify that this document as a true copy of the resident card.

March 20, 2006

Chief of Tarumi-ku, Kobe-shi (Sealed)

\_ . \_ \_ . \_

PATENT REEL: 017555 FRAME: 0344

APR. 28. 2006 - 1:30PM 02	OBLON, SPIVANEWY ************************************	栗	1	O. 798 P. 6
中戸市垂水区				
带 主 松 岡 / 武 次   <del>学が丘5丁目1番4 1401</del>	<del>身</del> ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~			
海岸通11番97-531号		平18. 2.20 転居	平18. 2.22届出	
<u> </u>				平16, 10, 15 転入届出
安門材 好沙 氏 松 岡 武 次	生年月日/性别大正15年5月26日 男	徐	住臭となった年月日 平成16,10,15	平16.10.16 転入届出
本省略				<b>一种</b>
1 器 平16.10.15 東京都国分寺市光	町1丁目44番地8 かり	·解入 	<u> </u>	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			<u> </u>	10. 1
	100 - 100 -		住民となった年月	i
<b>氏</b>	生年月日 性別	<u> </u>		
氏 (以下余白)				_
本				
			·	
				_
	生 年 月7月 二世	/	住民となった年月	<b>16</b>
氏				
名				
本				
<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>		<del></del>	
# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(1/4) 生年月日 <u> </u> 生	捌 統 村	住民となった年	月日
LL   大大   大   大   大   大   大   大   大				
★ *** ****			<del>_</del>	
<b>6</b> 3			Ģ	
※この住民栗の写しは黒色の電	子公印を使用しています。	- H		1枚の内。1t
この写しは、住	Harrier on IPF 나는 나 분석적	悪いアレお	証明する。	

平成18年 3月20日 神戸市垂水区長 (188) PATENT (1988) RECORDED: 04/28/2006 この延明春に「マックリステンク不正称上外達が解えませた」 677555 FRAME: 0345